

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorized
NKK
P/P \$ 32698.04

19/2/19 12h.

VEHICLE NO: SLR 1566R

QTY	PARTICULAR		
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN	1302.00	shothead \$1,850.10
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	65.70	nu \$155.60
1 PCS	TAILGATE	4200.00	Body/DO/cne \$5,066.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	452	DO/Jan \$399.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO		nu \$68.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE X-TRAIL EMBLEM		nu \$105.00
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$850.00	452.60 x 2 = 905.20	CRG \$1,700.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		Tw1 \$299.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK SWITCH		11 \$425.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	623.80	DO \$775.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$58.00		Body \$116.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$215.00		11 \$430.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER		MIS \$35.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE		NZ \$215.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	533.80	Body/DO \$755.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$285.00		DO \$570.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		nu \$39.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	447.50	Body/DO \$711.60
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	195.00	Tw1 \$388.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$950.00	1040	CRG \$1,900.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1215.00	1182	DO/Jan \$2,430.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$695.00		DO/Jan \$1,390.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$541.00		DO/Jan \$1,082.00
1 PCS	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS N/S	450.00	nu \$699.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		DO/Jan \$1,120.50 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		DO/Jan \$688.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL side SPONGE	184.20	DO/Jan \$385.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		DO/Jan \$1,217.30 X
3 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00		DO/Jan \$180.00 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	166.50	DO/Jan \$255.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	265.00	DO/Jan \$311.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR N/S		DO/Jan \$1,211.30 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP		DO/Jan \$250.00 X
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S		DO/Jan \$315.00 X
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE wiper motor	599.20	DO/Jan \$820.00
1 PCS	BONNET	901.90	DO/Jan \$1,150.00
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$41.80		DO/Jan \$83.60
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR		DO/Jan \$188.20 X
1 SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS		DO/Jan \$39.00 X
1 PCS	BONNET RUBBER		DO/Jan \$68.00
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK		DO/Jan \$93.00
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2650.00	2352 x 2 = 4704	DO/Jan \$5,300.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	534.70	DO/Jan \$671.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER		DO/Jan \$35.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	453.10	DO/Jan \$755.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		DO/Jan \$291.60

o/sa

102

24976.5

2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$65.00	but	\$130.00	✓
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$185.00	but	\$370.00	✓
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ner	\$39.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Teri	\$199.50	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	11	\$153.10	X
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$380.00	11	\$760.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$80.90	11	\$161.80	X
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	Cne	\$390.30	✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	ner	\$38.50	✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Cne	\$182.50	✓
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	but	\$541.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Teri	\$184.00	✓
1 SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	ner	\$30.00	✓
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$583.40	n	\$1,166.80	X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$250.00	11	\$500.00	X
2 PCS	HEADLAMP TOP PANELS @\$165.00	n	\$330.00	X
1 PCS	HORN UNIT	11	\$89.60	X
2 PCS	AIR CON SIDE GARNISH @\$65.00 40 50 x 2 = 80	Teri	\$130.00	✓
1 PCS	ALTRANSMISSION OIL COOLER	11	\$340.00	X
1 PCS	AIRCON CONDENSER	suppur	\$743.20	X
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK	11	\$201.90	X
1 PCS	RADIATOR 687.40	but/can	\$1,455.00	✓
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	me/gm	\$1,008.60	✓
1 PCS	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE	11	\$545.20	X
1 PCS	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	11	\$499.50	X
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	11	\$766.80	X
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Cne	\$288.50	✓
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT TOP BRACKET	But	\$285.60	✓
			\$48,562.10	
	S.NETT			
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	\$50.00	40
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	ner	\$250.00	180
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	11	\$50.00	X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 4 PCS	shut	\$300.00	200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ner	\$50.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR FENDER QUATER GLASS SEALANT N/S	ner	\$50.00	40
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	shut	\$380.00	✓
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSUALTOR	11	\$300.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT LICENECE PLATE W/HOLDER	But	\$50.00	40
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT	ner	\$50.00	✓
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	shut	\$300.00	200
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME PLATE	NE	\$500.00	X
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00	30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR		\$100.00	50
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00	120
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00	80
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS N/S		\$150.00	100
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY		\$150.00	100
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST		\$150.00	60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	11	\$100.00	X
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNEMENT	11	\$100.00	X

P-30175-60

S.N 1180

102
27158.24

	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11	\$380.00	X
	TO REFILL AIRCON GAS		\$150.00	100
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$200.00	120
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS		\$2,800.00	1800
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$2,500.00	1800
	TOTAL		\$58,002.10	

4360

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: